130 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
DISTANCE SENSORS DSC ATA L O G
S E C T I O N
• Long Range background suppression detection up to 5m
• Black 6% detection up to 3,5mt
• Model for stable detection on glossy surface
• Cost effective solution for precise and reliable detection
• Risk-free Infrared LED emission and embedded green LED pointer

nector
4-pole, double headed 3 m CS-I1-02-B-03 95ACC0009
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
CABLES
OPTIC FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER No.
Background Suppression long range IR
M12 5 poles
NPN/PNP S65-PA-5-M13-OO 956251161
NPN/PNP + I Out S65-PA-5-M13-OOI 956255001
NPN/PNP + V Out S65-PA-5-M13-OOV 956251181
IO-LINK  NPN/PNP  S65-PA-5-M13-OOZ 956251171
Background Suppression long range for shiny objects IO-LINK  NPN/PNP  S65-PA-5-M53-OOZ 956250001